K e
Esﬁ"“‘k\‘ N; % Bus Route “CCX"
’J\%, %‘z A [ ) Bus Stop
’;i\‘ = Route to Transit Facility
=7 § NORTH Connection Point
we S % .
RO UTE 0”’75TEAD o a ,:Sl % #4 Connection Route(s)
5 3‘? @ Timepoint
VIPARK % & [ UNC Campus
A,B,CL,CM, \I/‘\ \Q
S GHE IR, RN
2 4 406,405,500, S5,
,5\7 ’&% 800S,CRX
%\ " \?W“\u\»\sx
2 L RALEIGH gy,
\ONES“ E
T @.
CULBRETH g
£
=] Y.
= G
% ",
2 U,
“ 40
A g mawn
—
Q
”o% ;
® 3
3
NEAD RD
@THAM COUNTY *}Q&
CHATHAM COUNTY EXPRESS MONDAY - FRIDAY
CCX ROUTE / AM INSTRUCTIONS
Dept. Chatham | Manning Dr at Arr, Chatham
" CountyPark | UNCHospitals |  South Rd at County Park I
TransitFadlty | ~5nq Ride ParkingDeck | StudentUnion | andRide | TransitFaciliy
The bus stops at
0 1 2 3 1 0 1 the times listed
below the
5:30 am 6:00 am 6:10 AM 6:19 aMm 6:37 AM -- numbered symbol.
5:50 AM 6:15 AM 6:25 AM 6:34 AM 6:52 AM -- 7:00am The timetable
7:30am Shows when the
6:00 am 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:49 Am 7:07 am -- 800am bUs is scheduled to
o 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:04 am 7:22 am -- 304y depart. Actual times
may vary due to
-- 7:00 am 7:10 aM 7:19 am 7:37 aM -- 9:00 am trafﬁ'c,.weather
== 7:15 am 7:25 aM 7:34 AM 7:52 aM == conditions, or
unforeseen events.
-- 7:30 AM 7:42 AM 7:51 am 8:09 am -- Arrive at the bus
. . . . . stop 3-4 minutes
s == 7:45 am 7:57 aM 8:06 aM 8:24 am early to avoid
< -- 8:00 am 8:12 am 8:21 am 8:39 aM -- missing the bus.
== 8:15 am 8:27 am 8:36 aM 8:54 am -- @ The bus stops at
- 8:30 am 8:42 aMm 8:51 aMm - 9:11 am this location at
listed times. See
o= 8:45 am 8:57 am 9:06 AM -- 9:26 AM times HSte.d below
-- 9:00 AaMm 9:12 aM 9:21 aMm 9:39 aM -- fthe maffchmg symbol
in the timetable.
o 9:40 am 9:52 am 10:01 am 10:19aM —-
) ) ) ) - Only certain trips
-- 10:20 am 10:32 am 10:41 am 10:59 am operate along the
-- 11:00 am 11:12am 11:21 am 11:39 am -- select routes. See
the schedule for
-- 11:40 am 11:52 am 10:01 am 12:19 pm -- trips that provide
ccx ROUTE / PM service here.
South Rd Transfer point.
| Chatham County at Fetzer Manning Drat | Chatham County Shows where bus
Transit Facility | Parkand Ride Gvm UNC Hospitals | Parkand Ride | Transit Facility intersects with other
y CHT routes available
0 1 4 5 1 0 for transfer.
GoTriangle (Routes
-- 12:20 Pm 12:34 pm 12:43 pm 12:56 pm -- éOR%i?]Sd éi%_r%o,
-- 1:00 pm 1:14 pM 1:23 pm 1:36 pm —- (Route 4) also serve
some transfer
-- 1:40 pm 1:54 pm 2:03 Pm 2:16 PM -- points.
-- 2:20 PM 2:34 pm 2:43 PM 2:56 PM --
-- 3:00 Pm 3:14 pm 3:23 PM 3:36 PM --
2:50 pm 3:15 pm 3:29 P™m 3:38 pm 3:51 pm --
3:05 pm 3:30 P™m 3:44 pm 3:53 pm 4:06 PM --
-- 3:45 pm 3:59 pm 4:08 pm 4:21 pm -
-- 4:00 pPm 4:14 pm 4:23 pM 4:36 PM --
-- 4:15 pm 4:29 pm 4:38 p™m 4:51 pm --
E -- 4:30 PMm 4:44 pm 4:53 pm 5:06 Pm --
-- 4:45 pm 4:59 pm 5:08 pm 5:23 pm --
-- 5:00 pPM 5:16 Pm 5:25 pm 5:40 pPM --
-- 5:15 pMm 5:31 pP™m 5:40 pMm 5:55 pm --
-- 5:30 P™m 5:46 pm 5:55 pm 6:10 Pm 6:30 PM
-- 5:40 pm 5:56 Pm 6:05 pm 6:20 PM --
-- 6:00 PMm 6:16 P™m 6:25 Pm 6:40 pPMm --
-- 6:20 PM 6:36pPM 6:45 pm 7:00 pm --
-- 6:40 PM 6:56 PMm 7:05 pMm 7:20 PM --
-- 7:00 pm 7:16 Pm 7:25 pM 7:40 pm 8:00 pm
-- 7:20 PM 7:36 PM 7:45 pm 8:00 pM 8:20 pm




ISUDJ

I 13004

H [/

ssa.udx3 Auno) weyleyd

11N0Y XJ)

AVAlYdd - AVANOWN

SZ0T HOYVYIN NOISY3A

‘91542 DN '|IIH [9deyd peoy
9SNOY|IIIN 0069 [ 33uswieuostad o L0617 696
616 |B OpuUBWE|| S9|3Ul [B SOIUNSIP SOANRUIRE

S01eWJOJ U UgiDeullojul Jaua1qo apand as

"9A0QE 10PIU0D 33 WOJ) pPaulelqo g
Aew yslj3u3 ueyl Jayio sadendue| Ul UonewJoju|
"106%'696'616 40 91527 DN 'llIH [2deyD 'py
9SNOY||IIA 0069 1€ J01euUIploo) |A 8l pue
SY31Y Awjigesiq asued| || [2deyd ayl 10euod
qure|dwod e 3|1} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue sainiels
3S3Y3 Japun suoed||go JNo INOge UOoIeWIoU|
9J0Ul 104 "SN1eIS [PILIewW JO ‘U0ISSaIdxa Joapuad
‘Alnuspl Jspuad ‘UONLIUBIIO |BNXIS ‘UISIIO |BUOIEU
‘Ajigesip ‘uoidijaJ ‘10j0d ‘9Jel X35 ‘938k JO SISeq
3Y3 UO 31eUWIIDSIP 10U S30p Jsued] |[IH [2deyd
"f3110d4 umo |1H [9deyd pue ‘7961 Jo 1Y SySHY
IA1D BU3 ‘066 | JO 1DV S2MI[IGeSId YIM SUBDLISWY
31 JO SU0ISIACId Y1 Yum 2dUBpIOdIe U|

IA 3111L/vav

(skepijoy paziud0daJ UMO | J0J 1d9Dx3)
KepliH - Aepuolp
wd Q0§ - We pg'g
uado aJe Sa2IQ SARRASIUILIPY

SYNOH 1440
USUBIIYP®) o

USURIIYD/UWI0D900q3I.) e

STOTSURIID :93SY3aM
8J0°|llyjadeydjoumor@iisue.iyd :jrewy
€Ev/'S8Y'616 :@uoyd

915/Z DN '|IH [2dey)
'PROY 3SNOH [[IN 0069 :SSIPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dYH)

JISUD]

JIH (300U

"(so¥1g Sulpeojun/3ulpeo

usyMm 1dadxa) eale 3upjied JO sue| 9B

Aue Ul sng 3y JO 1UOJJ Ul PURIS JO SUNIXD
J31Je SNQ 9Y3 JO JUOJJ U] SSOJD 10U Op 3Se3|d -

"Joop Jeal
9yl y3noJya 1xa asea|d ‘9|qissod Usym -

"J311JBD PaJNJIS e Ul SNQ 8yl uo 1y3nouq
9q Ajuo Aew (sjewiiue 3JIAI9S-UOU) S19d -

'SNQ aY3 10 198 01 3uem noA 310Jaq
¥20]q Jjey e 1noge pJod [eusis ay |nd -

*JasSn [enpIApul aY3 Jo Sulieay
91 01 PUNOS IWI| 01 SIDIASP DIUOJIIDID
Sulhe|d usym pasn aq 1snw ssuoydpesH -

"DaMO||E 10U
S| S93eJaA3Q D1|0Y0d|e O SusulrIuod usdo
3uissassod Jo sadelaAaq d1joyod|e Suulq -

"DIMO||e 10U 3Je SJaUIeIU0D YULp usdQ -

"DaMO| [ 10U S| ‘S91194e31D
D1UOJID3I3 3ulpnppul ‘pup| Aue Jo Supjows -

‘SUIALIp 2Je

Asya a|iym Joresado sng syl 10e41SIp 10U Op

pue UuoNoW Ul S| 9J21YaA 941 Usym sng ayd
JO JUOJJ 33 18 Ul MO|I9A 3yl pulyaq Aels .

Sdi1 ONIdlY

'SUONIPUOD 3SIaAPE
3ulnp pawojul Aeis 01 JTSUTPSM-TUSWo U]
ZISUBI1/S90IAIS5-SIUSWIB 0o p/JUSUWUISAOS
78TO TTUS0RUDJOUMOT MMM/ SOTT] :|[1H
|adeyD 1o UMo| woJ) susje Joj dn usis
J10/pue SIOTYETRUDJOUMOT MMM JISIA

"pa13ye 9g Aew 3ulNoJ

pue SaWi Pa|NPayYds ‘sanuadiawa JaYylo Jo
SUONIPUOD JaY1eam aWos 3ulinp ‘JI9AIMOH
"SUONIPUOD J3Yy1eam 3yl JO SSa|pJedal 9dIAISS
apinold Ajgjes 01 si Adijod spisued] fjiH [2deyd

AJ110d Y3H1VIM INIINFTINI

el
93 1591 UeD NOA J| J01eJ2d0 31 ¥SE U
Alunwwod e 1e sng e 9as NoA usaym 1o dois
sng doys 93440) euljoJed) 33 Jeau 19335
Ulpjuel4 1se3 uo paiedo| s yded adndeld v

"SNg 1Xau syl
JoJ yem aseard ‘||ny sides axig sng ayl y| -
'S9Y1q pap|ol J0) 1dadxD
'SNQ 9yl apISUl paMO||e 10U aJe saylg -
"9)1g JNOA JOJ 98JeYd BAIXD OU S| 2J3y] -
'sdois suen
||le 1e pue uonelado diignd Jo sinoy
| 18 DBl ay) UO papeo| aq ued sayig -

DBJ 1UOJJ S11 UO S3Iq
oM Aued ued snq usued] ||iH [2deyd Aan3

IV Ig

'DJEOQ 01 NOA JOJ J3JeS 1l xRl
PINOM 1 JI SNQ 9Y1 [93Uy 01 Jo1elado syl sy

"JaIsea 3uipJleoq ayeul 01 Sng ayl Jo Jooj) syl

3uluamo| '|9auy 0s|e ued sdwed Yim sasnq
3y 's921Aap Alljigow/siieydjeaym guisn
SJ9WO0ISND J0J 1SN[ 3,udJe 3SaY] "PaJamo| 9q
11| Jo dwed ay1 1senbal ued suoAuy ‘sdweu
9ABY MOU S95NQ saisuel] [[IH [2deyD JO 1SON

NEN|E
ONITIINN ANV SL41T “SdINVY

(1¥Vd) uonenodsued|

[euoiday Jol Alioyiny 1uowpald ayl pue
9|8UElI1 0D JOJ UONeWIOUl SN auWi|ead
sopinoJdd D0TSURI] ‘BaJe 3DIAUSS ASUel ] ||IH
[odeyd ay1 JO apISINO 3ulj2ALI] 9Je NOA J

"9DIA9P

pajgeus gam JnoA 01 dde sy peojumoq -
‘Adde

Aew so1eJ 3ui3essawl pue e1ep pJepuels .

"INOJ O4NI JINIL TV3Y

"SWI [eALLIE
UM DB 93BSSaW 1X91 B 9AI9I3 [|IM NOA -

1X21 ula1UD Usaym Jagwinu dois UnoA pue

Yl2deyd, pJom syl usamiag aoeds e aAea] -

LIvLly
01 Jaqwinu doas unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] 0 -

'3|NPaYIS Yoes uo
P1SI| aJe sJaguinu dols Ay pue paJaquinu
aJe sdois sng usuel] [jIH [odeyd ||v

"UOIID3JIp pUE
J3119| 1N0J J0 J3qwinu dois sng JNoA apirold
:SNGIXaN 9sN 0] "uoneuwoul siyy Aejdsip
yoiym sudis aney osje sdois dijen -ysiy Auey
"gaMm J0 ‘1xa1 ‘auoyd ein noA 01 dois Jejnoiued
P JOJ 3WI [PALLIE P31BWIIISD BY) SPUSS

uaya 'snq e xoeJ1 01 ASojouydal 211||91es

S9SN 1| "S|PALLIE SNQ JO IN0 YIOMSSaN3 a3
9ye1 djay 01 paudISap IS B SI SNGIXaN

NOILVINYO4NI SNg JINIL TV

"UoNdNIISUOD
10 SIUDAS D1yJe 1 ‘'Sa1DUBIaWD ‘Jayieam Aq
pasned s1n0JaJ pue suondnusip aJIAJ9S
apN|pul 10U Aew saltelaup Jauueld dup

‘e3JE 3Y] Ul 3|ge|iene
S92IAJSS 1SURI] DIlgnd J3Y10 pue usued] [|iH
|adeyD aplJ 01 pasu NOA uonewJolul 3yl e

noA aAig ||im sJauue|d ay] ‘|aAes1 01 ue|d NoA

Aep JO awil 3yl pue uojeunsap JNoA ‘uonedol
3unuels unoA ul odAy 1sn[ TIod SdeWs[3008

3unisiA Aq 4o 810°9[3UBII0S 1e Jsuueld din
ay1 sunisin Ag 03 noA a1olaq di unoA ue|d

dld1 ¥NOA NY1d

J9NIM]

10 %00g32e4 INO SUNISIA AQ JO €€/ 'S8V '616
3uljjed> Ag pauleIgqo 9 Ued SIIAISS 1ISued |

"INOJ O4NI AVAITOH

[IIH [2deyD Uo UoNeWIOUl 1S218| BY | "SIUSAD
Alunwuwod 01 asuodsau Ul Jo/pue spueulsp
92IAJDS 193W 01 JB3A 9Y) InoySnouy) sawn
snolieA 1e pa1snipe aq os|e Aewl S|aA3| 9IS

"9AJ SJE3A MAN pue sewisiyd Jaye Aeq ayl
'9A3 sewsuy) ‘Suindsyuey | Jaue Aep ‘Aepli
pooo) ‘Ae “Jf 3ury JayinT unJe :sAeplijoy
3UIMOJ|0) 31 UO (NN pUB N ON) 9IS
Aepung a1eJado |Im usuel ] |[IH [2deyd

'Sewsiuy) pue Aeq Suinidsyuey

‘Ae@ Joge ‘Aeq souspuadapul ‘Aeq [eliowa
‘Ae@ sJeaA MaN :SAepijoy Suimol|ol syl

uo 21e42do 10U ||IM lISuel] |[IH [2deyD

NOILYINYO4NI AvdI10H

JIsSueJ1yd@® Jo91IM] UO SN MOJ|0S -

TSUBIID
JI0IS[0009IE] 18 400gade4 U0 SN a7 -

cev/ G8rele (e
10 340°||1yj2deydjoumoi@1isueiyd jlewy e

7556966016 - 19PIY 73 .

wdog:y ~Wwe 0¢:g

(# ss24d) 0067'696'616 ~ PUNOS pUB 3SOT «
(wd og:7 — we g :shepijoy
92IAIDS padNpaJ pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd
0€:9- "we / :Aepli4-Aepuon) €€/ °S87'6 16
- (a0qpaaf pup Suruunid dii}

‘uoipbwiioful [p13U3S) IIIAIDS JBWOISND «

SN O1 19INNOD

)IH [2deyD 1e euljoled YLoN Jo AlsisAiun
3yl pue 0Joguied ‘[jIH [2dey) JO SIOIISIA
pue S1USpISaJ 3yl 0 SDIAISS Jsuesieled
pue 3IN0J Paxl} 3|gel|aJ puUe JUSIUSAUOD
‘aJes uipinodd a21Au9s uoneliodsuen
211gnd 3344-3Y¥v4 e sl asued] |4 [2deyd

1noav





